
Vienna 1862

X

主食 Mains

350

380

380

420

420

520

總匯三明治附薯條 
Club Sandwiches with French Frie

經典起士牛肉漢堡附薯條
Classic Beef Cheese Burger with French Fries

黃金蝦仁蛋炒飯
Egg Fried Rice with Shrimp 

海鮮義大利麵 (白醬〡紅醬〡青醬〡任選一種)   
Seafood Pasta Choose one : Creamy, Tomato, Pesto Sauce

義式松露燉飯 
Truffle Risotto

紅燒牛肉麵  
Braised Beef Noodle Soup 

水果優格沙拉
Yogurt Fruits Salad

經典雞肉凱薩沙拉 
Caesar Salad with Chicken   

220

280

沙拉 Salad

洋蔥湯 
Onion Soup 

南瓜濃湯
Pumpkin  Soup

250

250

湯品 Soup

搭酒小食 Snack

180

360

360

酥炸薯條 
French Fries 

酥炸花枝圈 
Deep-Fried Calamari

水牛城香辣雞腿翅
Buffalo Wings 

     
    

甜點 Dessert

220

280

每日精選甜點
Dessert of The Day 

奧地利皇帝煎餅 
Kaiserschmarrn

     
    

升級套餐組合 A  Combo Set A           680        

升級套餐組合 B  Combo Set B           980        

主食 (6選1) / 甜點 (2選1) / 咖啡 / 茶 (14選1) 
Set goes with Mains, Dessert and Coffee Tea, 
one of each please pick up from the menu.

     
    

沙拉 (2選1) / 湯 (2選1) / 主食 (6選1) / 甜點 (2選1) / 咖啡 / 茶 (14選1) 
Set goes with Salad, Soup, Mains, Dessert and Coffee Tea, 
one of each please pick up from the menu.

     
    ．以上價格以新台幣計價均需加收原價一成服務費。

Above prices are in NT dollars and  subject to 10% service charge.

．如您有任何特殊飲食需求，食物過敏或食物不耐症，請告知我們服務人員。

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

．本菜單上豬肉料理產地為台灣/法國/加拿大/西班牙；牛肉料理產地為美國/紐澳；     素食。

All pork dishes  are made with TW, CA, FR, ES ; All beef dishes are made with U.S.A or AUS ;      Vegetarian. 

．本飯店使用非基因改造黃豆製品，請消費者安心享用。

Non-GMO Soybeans Use Only.

∣營業時間           11:00–22:00 

∣最後點餐時間     料理  20:30 / 飲品 21:30

Service Time 

Last Order Time    Food             Beverage

供應時段14:00-16:00

     
    

 Service Hour

     
    



  Julius Meinl Coffee                      產地：義大利 Italy 

濃縮咖啡 (單份 / 雙份) 
Espresso Single / Double 

美式咖啡
Americano 

榛果拿鐵
Hazelnut Latte 

焦糖瑪奇朵
Caramel Macchiato 

拿鐵
Café Latte  

卡布奇諾
Cappuccino

松露卡布奇諾 
Truffle Cappuccino 

180

220

220

220

220

220

   120/ 180

熱 (H)￨冰 (I)

熱 (H)經典茶系列 Classic Hot Tea 

咖啡因含量100-200毫克 Yellow Caffeine Qty: 100-200 ppm 

180

180

180

180
 

180

180

200

波蘭鍚蘭紅茶 
Cylon Black Tea - Poland

波蘭皇家伯爵茶 
Earl Grey Tea - Poland 

波蘭沁心薄荷茶
Pure Peppermint Tea - Poland

德國洋甘菊花茶 (無咖啡因)  
Chamomile Herbal Tea (Decaffeinated) - Germany  
 
德國玫瑰花果茶 (無咖啡因)
Rose Flower Tea (Decaffeinated) - Germany 

德國香草國寶茶 (無咖啡因)
Rooibos Vanilla Caramel Tea (Decaffeinated) - Germany  

德國舒福舒心茶(無咖啡因)
Comfortable Tea (Decaffeinated) - Germany 
 

 
鮮榨果汁 Fresh Juice

柳橙汁 
Orange Juice

奇異果汁 
Kiwi Juice

葡萄柚汁 
Grapefruit Juice    

200

200

200

青春特調 Mocktail

180

180

180

 

檸檬蘇打綠 
Lemonade  

柚見蘇打綠 
Pomelo Lemonade  

青蘋果樂園 
Green Apple Lemonade 

軟性飲料 Soft Drink

100

100

150

150

150

可樂/零卡可樂/雪碧 
Coke/ Coke Zero/ Sprite  330ml 

蘇打水/薑汁汽水/通寧汽水 
Soda Water/ Ginger Ale/ Tonic Water 330ml  

沛綠雅氣泡天然礦泉水
Perrier 330ml  

聖沛黎洛天然氣泡水
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 250 ml 

普娜天然礦泉水
ACQUA Panna Water 250ml 

黃


